Project
Catalog Number
Type
RM
NEMA4X
Emergency Unit
SPECIFICATIONS									            	          HARSH ENVIRONMENT
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053	 (800) 490-4496              www.eelp.net

MR20	 -   20W MR16 Halogen Lamps (5W LED standard) - 12V
ACCESSORIES (order separately, ships on side)
IRT-R	 -   Controller for IRT
WG6	 -   Wireguard
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cSA Listed for Wet Locations
	- NEMA4X Rated
	- IP66 Rated
	- Sanitation Approved
	- Meets UL924, NFPA101, NEC, OSHA,
Local and State Codes
	- BAA Compliant
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
CATALOG#	   	                   Description
RM-6V18		   6V, 18W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 5W LED MR16 Lamps
RM-6V22-NI		   6V, 22W - NiCd Battery, 5W LED MR16 Lamps
RM-6V27		   6V, 27W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 5W LED MR16 Lamps
RM-6V36		   6V, 36W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 5W LED MR16 Lamps
RM-6V42-NI		   6V, 42W - NiCd Battery, 5W LED MR16 Lamps
RM-6V60		   6V, 60W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 5W LED MR16 Lamps
RM-12V27		  12V, 27W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 5W LED MR16 Lamps
RM-12V36		  12V, 36W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 5W LED MR16 Lamps
RM-12V42-NI		  12V, 42W - NiCd Battery, 5W LED MR16 Lamps
RM-12V60		  12V, 60W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 5W LED MR16 Lamps
LUMEN INFORMATION
LAMP VOLTAGE LUMEN/LAMP
20W MR16 12V 151 Lms
2W MR16 LED 12V 184 Lms